PATENTED,  PROVEN  AND
DEPENDABLE  SINCE 1971
TANK  BATTERY
PROTECTION
Tank Battery Protection Against Arc Discharge Events
Electrical discharge and subsequent explosive detonation of the ullage inside chemical storage tanks
In recent years there has been a growing trend in the use of fiberglass storage tanks in the oil and gas industry.

for rapid installation in existing thief hatch flange.
•	 No Points: Smooth surface minimizes risk of corona
and arc discharge from points.
Note: While multiple points for charge transfer are
recommended in open air, points within an enclosed chamber
containing explosive gasses are not recommended and could
be an explosive hazard per NASA Technical Note D-440.
7
6687 Arapahoe Road
Boulder, CO 80303 USA
Ph: 303-447-2828/Fax: 303-447-8122
IPE™ Ordering Information
Part Number Description *Length **Tank Height
0010890 IPE-18, Cable, Anchor, 316 18 ft. 15 ft.
0010892 IPE-23, Cable, Anchor, 316 23 ft. 20 ft.
0010894 IPE-28, Cable, Anchor, 316 28 ft. 25 ft.
0010933 IPE-33, Cable, Anchor, 316 33 ft. 30 ft.
0010935 IPE-38, Cable, Anchor, 316 38 ft. 35 ft.
*Custom sizes available upon request          ** For use on tanks of nominal height
IPE meets API-2003 for non-metal and lined tanks
IPE™ Installation 					        (you may click the diagram to download it)